
Ottobiano 29 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Over MX2_Femminile - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. 1:41.039
Migliore

1 1:41.761 + 00.722 08:49:17.151  58,372

2 1:59.551 + 18.512 08:51:16.702  49,686

3 1:41.697 + 00.658 08:52:58.399  58,409

4 2:07.313 + 26.274 08:55:05.712  46,657

5 1:42.216 + 01.177 08:56:47.928  58,112

6 1:41.039 --------- 08:58:28.967  58,789

 Po. 2 - # 520 FUMAGALLI A. + 02.412
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.258 + 03.807 08:49:05.416  55,380

2 2:02.310 + 18.859 08:51:07.726  48,565

3 1:44.009 + 00.558 08:52:51.735  57,110

4 2:02.627 + 19.176 08:54:54.362  48,440

5 1:43.451 --------- 08:56:37.813  57,418

6 2:06.162 + 22.711 08:58:43.975  47,082

7 1:43.784 + 00.333 09:00:27.759  57,234

8 2:28.657 + 45.206 09:02:56.416  39,958

 Po. 3 - # 128 RASELLA S. + 02.810
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.452 + 02.603 08:49:10.713  55,800

2 1:58.249 + 14.400 08:51:08.962  50,233

3 1:43.873 + 00.024 08:52:52.835  57,185

4 1:59.731 + 15.882 08:54:52.566  49,611

5 1:43.849 --------- 08:56:36.415  57,198

6 2:05.539 + 21.690 08:58:41.954  47,316

7 1:43.897 + 00.048 09:00:25.851  57,172

8 1:59.455 + 15.606 09:02:25.306  49,726

 Po. 4 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. + 02.991
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.391 + 03.361 08:47:49.641  55,312

2 1:48.682 + 04.652 08:49:38.323  54,655

3 1:46.089 + 02.059 08:51:24.412  55,991

4 2:28.353 + 44.323 08:53:52.765  40,040

5 1:44.030 --------- 08:55:36.795  57,099

6 2:18.025 + 34.995 08:57:54.820  43,036

7 1:44.149 + 00.119 08:59:38.969  57,034

8 1:44.619 + 00.589 09:01:23.588  56,777

 Po. 5 - # 300 BARTOLOMEI A. + 03.837
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.423 + 09.547 08:48:07.767  51,913

2 1:48.974 + 04.098 08:49:56.741  54,508

3 5:30.209 + 3:45.333 08:55:26.950  17,989

4 1:48.061 + 03.185 08:57:15.011  54,969

5 1:44.876 --------- 08:58:59.887  56,638

 Po. 6 - # 9 CICERI M. + 06.214
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.584 + 03.331 08:47:37.250  53,715

2 1:51.487 + 04.234 08:49:28.737  53,280

3 2:12.572 + 25.319 08:51:41.309  44,806

4 2:04.181 + 16.928 08:53:45.490  47,833

5 1:47.656 + 00.403 08:55:33.146  55,176

6 1:47.253 --------- 08:57:20.399  55,383

7 2:02.909 + 15.656 08:59:23.308  48,328

8 1:47.798 + 00.545 09:01:11.106  55,103

 Po. 7 - # 19 BERTOLI C. + 08.810
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.094 + 03.245 08:47:57.187  52,523

2 3:23.168 + 1:33.319 08:51:20.355  29,237

3 1:49.849 --------- 08:53:10.204  54,074

4 4:26.454 + 2:36.605 08:57:36.658  22,293

5 1:51.347 + 01.498 08:59:28.005  53,347

 Po. 8 - # 46 DONGHI I. + 08.967
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.711 + 04.705 08:48:06.646  51,782

2 1:54.878 + 04.872 08:50:01.524  51,707

3 2:43.270 + 53.264 08:52:44.794  36,381

4 1:53.240 + 03.234 08:54:38.034  52,455

5 1:52.472 + 02.466 08:56:30.506  52,813

6 1:51.435 + 01.429 08:58:21.941  53,305

7 1:50.006 --------- 09:00:11.947  53,997

8 2:30.642 + 40.636 09:02:42.589  39,431

 Po. 9 - # 255 MICHELI A. + 09.446
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.415 + 26.930 08:50:43.978  43,227

2 1:52.328 + 01.843 08:52:36.306  52,881

3 1:52.617 + 02.132 08:54:28.923  52,745

4 1:50.759 + 00.274 08:56:19.682  53,630

5 1:50.485 --------- 08:58:10.167  53,763

6 2:15.723 + 25.238 09:00:25.890  43,766

7 2:01.356 + 10.871 09:02:27.246  48,947

 Po. 10 - # 278 MIRABILE G. + 10.402
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.441 --------- 08:47:46.554  53,302

2 2:18.881 + 27.440 08:50:05.435  42,770

3 1:53.208 + 01.767 08:51:58.643  52,470

4 2:17.266 + 25.825 08:54:15.909  43,274

5 1:52.977 + 01.536 08:56:08.886  52,577

6 2:09.164 + 17.723 08:58:18.050  45,988

7 2:09.877 + 18.436 09:00:27.927  45,736

8 1:53.337 + 01.896 09:02:21.264  52,410

 Po. 11 - # 993 NARDIN F. + 10.800
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.390 + 04.551 08:48:13.248  51,035

2 1:52.721 + 00.882 08:50:05.969  52,696

3 2:23.433 + 31.594 08:52:29.402  41,413

4 1:54.649 + 02.810 08:54:24.051  51,810

5 1:53.446 + 01.607 08:56:17.497  52,360

6 3:20.451 + 1:28.612 08:59:37.948  29,633

7 1:51.839 --------- 09:01:29.787  53,112

 Po. 12 - # 187 ZANOLI A. + 11.031
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.433 + 02.363 08:50:12.667  51,908

2 1:52.070 --------- 08:52:04.737  53,003

 Po. 13 - # 910 BEZZI L. + 11.544
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.845 + 04.262 08:47:39.297  50,837

2 2:24.240 + 31.657 08:50:03.537  41,181

3 1:54.332 + 01.749 08:51:57.869  51,954

4 3:33.696 + 1:41.113 08:55:31.565  27,796

5 1:53.463 + 00.880 08:57:25.028  52,352

6 2:11.043 + 18.460 08:59:36.071  45,329

7 1:52.583 --------- 09:01:28.654  52,761

 Po. 14 - # 73 TAVASCI S. + 11.731
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.932 + 02.162 08:48:07.451  51,683

2 1:55.119 + 02.349 08:50:02.570  51,599

3 4:14.543 + 2:21.773 08:54:17.113  23,336

4 1:53.211 + 00.441 08:56:10.324  52,468

5 1:52.830 + 00.060 08:58:03.154  52,646

6 1:52.770 --------- 08:59:55.924  52,674

7 2:14.577 + 21.807 09:02:10.501  44,138

Fastest lap: 1:41.039 
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 Po. 15 - # 972 GALVANI P. + 11.913
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.074 + 14.122 08:50:46.980  46,744

2 1:53.546 + 00.594 08:52:40.526  52,314

3 2:31.164 + 38.212 08:55:11.690  39,295

4 1:52.952 --------- 08:57:04.642  52,589

5 2:12.398 + 19.446 08:59:17.040  44,865

6 1:53.433 + 00.481 09:01:10.473  52,366

 Po. 16 - # 877 PISTONI D. + 12.685
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.177 + 05.453 08:48:21.082  49,842

2 1:56.454 + 02.730 08:50:17.536  51,007

3 1:56.473 + 02.749 08:52:14.009  50,999

4 1:54.607 + 00.883 08:54:08.616  51,829

5 1:53.940 + 00.216 08:56:02.556  52,133

6 1:54.385 + 00.661 08:57:56.941  51,930

7 1:53.724 --------- 08:59:50.665  52,232

8 1:53.920 + 00.196 09:01:44.585  52,142

 Po. 17 - # 319 PEDRETTI E. + 13.649
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.585 + 03.897 08:48:19.975  50,091

2 1:55.221 + 00.533 08:50:15.196  51,553

3 1:56.288 + 01.600 08:52:11.484  51,080

4 3:05.626 + 1:10.938 08:55:17.110  32,000

5 1:57.478 + 02.790 08:57:14.588  50,563

6 1:56.526 + 01.838 08:59:11.114  50,976

7 1:54.688 --------- 09:01:05.802  51,793

 Po. 18 - # 560 MAZZOLA A. + 14.292
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.877 + 01.546 08:48:03.581  50,823

2 2:05.671 + 10.340 08:50:09.252  47,266

3 1:57.120 + 01.789 08:52:06.372  50,717

4 2:04.803 + 09.472 08:54:11.175  47,595

5 1:55.331 --------- 08:56:06.506  51,504

6 2:00.106 + 04.775 08:58:06.612  49,456

7 2:07.227 + 11.896 09:00:13.839  46,688

 Po. 19 - # 62 MEROLI R. + 16.279
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.448 + 00.130 08:48:12.075  50,576

2 2:10.455 + 13.137 08:50:22.530  45,533

3 1:58.062 + 00.744 08:52:20.592  50,313

4 1:59.746 + 02.428 08:54:20.338  49,605

5 2:00.190 + 02.872 08:56:20.528  49,422

6 2:51.757 + 54.439 08:59:12.285  34,584

7 1:57.318 --------- 09:01:09.603  50,632

 Po. 20 - # 514 FONTANA C. + 18.960
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.864 + 05.865 08:48:32.067  47,194

2 2:05.633 + 05.634 08:50:37.700  47,281

3 2:02.267 + 02.268 08:52:39.967  48,582

4 2:13.344 + 13.345 08:54:53.311  44,546

5 2:01.906 + 01.907 08:56:55.217  48,726

6 1:59.999 --------- 08:58:55.216  49,500

7 2:01.143 + 01.144 09:00:56.359  49,033

 Po. 21 - # 777 SAIU A. + 21.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.851 + 02.842 08:48:46.804  47,199

2 2:03.009 --------- 08:50:49.813  48,289

3 2:15.797 + 12.788 08:53:05.610  43,742

4 2:03.198 + 00.189 08:55:08.808  48,215

5 2:03.555 + 00.546 08:57:12.363  48,076

6 2:12.104 + 09.095 08:59:24.467  44,965

7 2:13.739 + 10.730 09:01:38.206  44,415

 Po. 22 - # 30 SANTAGA M. + 25.629
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.668 --------- 08:48:30.853  46,894

2 2:11.212 + 04.544 08:50:42.065  45,270

3 2:20.527 + 13.859 08:53:02.592  42,269

4 2:13.004 + 06.336 08:55:15.596  44,660

5 2:16.546 + 09.878 08:57:32.142  43,502

6 2:18.065 + 11.397 08:59:50.207  43,023

7 2:16.009 + 09.341 09:02:06.216  43,674

 Po. 23 - # 333 OSIO V. + 30.509
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.717 + 07.169 08:48:16.682  42,821

2 2:11.548 --------- 08:50:28.230  45,155

3 2:19.392 + 07.844 08:52:47.622  42,614

4 2:13.388 + 01.840 08:55:01.010  44,532

5 2:26.829 + 15.281 08:57:27.839  40,455

6 2:12.176 + 00.628 08:59:40.015  44,940

7 2:21.457 + 09.909 09:02:01.472  41,992

 Po. 24 - # 375 MONTELEONE V. + 32.075
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.114 --------- 08:49:06.388  44,623

2 2:14.693 + 01.579 08:51:21.081  44,100

3 3:59.780 + 1:46.666 08:55:20.861  24,773

4 2:18.317 + 05.203 08:57:39.178  42,945

5 2:14.740 + 01.626 08:59:53.918  44,085

6 2:14.755 + 01.641 09:02:08.673  44,080

 Po. 25 - # 113 ZANGA R. + 33.950
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.989 --------- 08:49:05.264  44,004

2 2:17.276 + 02.287 08:51:22.540  43,270

3 2:19.793 + 04.804 08:53:42.333  42,491

 Po. 26 - # 711 CORSINI A. + 38.247
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.286 --------- 08:50:04.905  42,646

2 7:27.856 + 5:08.570 08:57:32.761  13,263

3 2:22.627 + 03.341 08:59:55.388  41,647

 Po. 27 - # 371 DI PANCRAZIO S. + 39.075
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.801 + 02.687 08:49:26.998  41,596

2 2:22.339 + 02.225 08:51:49.337  41,731

3 2:20.500 + 00.386 08:54:09.837  42,278

4 2:20.587 + 00.473 08:56:30.424  42,251

5 2:20.114 --------- 08:58:50.538  42,394

6 2:22.326 + 02.212 09:01:12.864  41,735

 Po. 28 - # 747 COLOMBO P. + 44.185
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.303 + 01.079 08:49:54.412  40,601

2 2:25.224 --------- 08:52:19.636  40,902

Fastest lap: 1:41.039 
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